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CLOCK

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8.30

9.30

10

10.30

11

11.30

Choir
Agora
10.30-12.00
Kovacs Gabor

12

12.30

13

13.30

14

14.30

15

15.30

16

16.30

17

17.30

18

18.30

19

19.30

20

20.30

21

Cholir
Agora
14.00-16.00
Kovacs Gabor

Music management
Korzé Zenehaz
16.30-18.00
Gyudi Sandor

Orchestra
Agora
19.00-21.00
Somorjai Péter

Music history
31.
11.30-13.00
Ujvariné lllés Méaria

Analysis
13.
13.15-14.45
Valkai David




